Comprehensive solutions
for road infrastructure and pedestrian crossings
..
Comprehensive
solutions
Our goal has always been to care for aesthetics of city
streets. This is one of the reasons why we decided not to
stop at the production of luminaires, columns and sets

LIGHTING
22
Type Code Name
Anodised
aluminium
column
42315/C… SAL-70
Extension arm 47280106/C… WR-8A/1/0,6/5
LED luminaire 222733/...1)/...2) CUDDLE MINI LED 48
Concrete
foundation 311160 B-60
Fasteners 4008 M18 with grey caps
Connection box 324111 NTB-11
Fuse  322006 D 01 6A/400V
Code Name
42630/C… SAL-80K
472041109 WR-4/1/1,0/5 ZP
2223034/...¹/...² CUDDLE II LED 60
311171 B-71
4012 M24 with grey
capsi
324111 NTB-11
322006 D 01 6A/400V
Anodised aluminium column
Choose from 161 anodised aluminium columns
in 1 of 10 anodising colours for a sleek look and
durability for years to come
Concrete footings
or reinforcing basket
The offer includes 10 ready-
-made concrete footings and
17 reinforcement baskets
Fasteners
The set of fasteners contains 4
pieces: stainless steel washers,
galvanized lamellar nuts and
plastic caps (in 2 colours grey
or black)
Connection boxes
9 models of connection
boxes, including the latest
NTB-11 and NTB-12, which
have more space for cables
and thus facilitate installation
Anodised aluminium extension arm
We have as many as 112 models of exten-
sion arms that will allow you to mount
the  luminaire at the right distance from
the road
LED luminaire
Over 44 models of luminaires
– from stylized to modern,
including the latest CUDDLE
MINI LED luminaire
Road lighting Example sets
23
7ALUMINIUM PUSH BUTTON
BOLLARD
24
Aluminium push button bollard
Available variants
Individual adjustment
The bollard has a diameter of 100 or 114 mm,
which allows you to mount buttons for pedestrian
crossings from various manufacturers
Tailored design
The bollard stylistically complements other
ROSA products for intersections and pedestrian
crossings, thus introducing consistency into the
urban space